Features
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Halogen free**
■  ESD protection
■  Protects two lines
■  Low leakage current
■  Low capacitance
Applications

Typical Characteristics
Forward Clamping Voltage vs. Peak Pulse Current Typical Variation of CIN vs. VIN
Typical Variation of CI/O-to-I/O vs. VIN How to Order
CD 143A  -  SR  3.3  C
Common Code
 Chip Diode
Package
     143A = SOT-143
Model
 SR = Steering Diode Array
Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage
 3.3 = 3.3 VRWM (Volts)
Customer Specifi c Requirements
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
 3312 - 2 mm SMD Trimming Potentiometer
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 CD143A-SR2.8~3.3 - Steering/TVS Diode Array Series
Product Dimensions
This is a molded device. It weighs approximately 35 mg and has a fl ammability rating
of UL 94V-0. The dimensions for the packaged device are shown below.
Typical Part Marking
CD143A-SR2.8 ............................................................................. 2A
CD143A-SR3.3 ............................................................................. 3A
Dimensions
A 2.80 - 3.04
(0.110 - 0.12)
B 1.80 - 2.02
(0.071 - 0.080)
C 2.25 - 2.55
(0.089 - 0.100)
D 1.2 - 1.4
(0.047 - 0.055)
E 0.35 - 0.50
(0.014 - 0.020)
F 0.76 - 0.89
(0.030 - 0.035)
G 0.09 - 0.18
(0.035 - 0.007)
H 0.46 - 0.60
(0.018 - 0.024)
I 0.9 - 1.1
(0.035 - 0.043)
J 0.72 - 0.83
(0.028 - 0.033)
K 0.05 - 0.1
(0.002 - 0.004)
B
D